ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road. Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912

Fax: (033)2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

Date: 10/07/2020

AQAR 2019-2020

2.7.1 – Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance (Institution may design the questionnaire) (results and details be provided as weblink)

Weblink - https://cloud.asutoshcollege.in/WebFront/home.html

VICE-PRINCIPAL

Vice-Principal ASUTOSH COLLEGE KOLKATA-700 026 ASUTOSH COLLEGE (Estd. 1916) 92, S.P. Mukherjee Road. Kolkata – 700026



Phone: 2455-4504/2486-3912

Fax: (033)2486-3006

Mail: mail@asutoshcollege.in
Web: www.asutoshcollege.in

Date: 10/07/2020

Report of feedback of Student Satisfaction Survey for the session 2019-2020.

The feedback of Student Satisfaction Survey received from the students are accepted. The feedback points are mainly on the curriculum delivery and administrative aspects to which the stakeholders are directly related to. From the feedback charts the college has found that the majority of the respondents have given the highest grade in all the feedback points. However, in some aspects significantly large fraction of students have given grades lower than the excellent grade. The IQAC has brought these points to the attention of College Administration to take necessary action. The college administration has taken measures for upgradation on those curricular and administrative aspects.

VICE-PRINCIPAL
Vice-Principal
ASUTOSH COLLEGE
KOLKATA-700 026